THE DATASHEET OF
KA5Q0765RTYDTU
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev.1.0.4
Features
• Quasi Resonant Converter Controller

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
TU : Non Forming Type
YDTU : Forming Type
Product Number Package Rating IOVER
KA5Q0765RTTU TO-220F-5L
650V, 7A 5A
KA5Q0765RTYDTU TO-220F-5L (Forming)
KA5Q12656RTTU TO-220F-5L
650V,12A 6A
KA5Q12656RTYDTU TO-220F-5L (Forming)
KA5Q1265RFTU TO-3PF-5L
650V,12A 8A
KA5Q1265RFYDTU TO-3PF-5L (Forming)
KA5Q1565RFTU TO-3PF-5L
650V,15A 11.5A
KA5Q1565RFYDTU TO-3PF-5L (Forming)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View KA5Q0765RTYDTU on WIN SOURCE
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor Information